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320
81
67

190

189

145

105

122
181
140

306
16
32

186

147

187

217
89

224

311
149

333

322
108

212
132
112
135
78
152
107
126
127

369

334

355
104
85
120
94
143

256
188
167

208

243
137

239

Yorkshire Vets AA Grand Prix Race 2, Honley

Name

Helen Berry

Rachel Pilling
Nicola Walmsley
Claire Leaver-Hewitt
Niamh Jackson
Susan Lewis
Caroline Hoath
Stacey Cleal

Kath Farquhar

Results - 2019 April 14

Emma Forester-Thompson F40

Fran Whitworth
Lesley Ewart
Tracey Gallagher
Sharon Williams
Lorraine Naylor
Jean Shotter
Lesley Sunderland
Lynn Hurst

Claire Welling
Aileen Baldwin
Bev Elliott

Louise O'Brien
Julie Field

Lisa Heath

Anna Smith
Rachel Tomlinson
Helen Love

Sarah Norman
Helen Brant
Beverly Hurst
Sharon Marlor-Gage
Fiona Willis

Gillian Markham
Elaine Allan

Pam Birchenall
Joanne Hawden
Hilary Taylor
Collette Spencer
Susan Sheehan
Anna Hazelton
Kathryn Whiteley
Linda Featherstone
Carrie Lloyd

Cat Bruckner
Alyson Blakeley
Denise Ramsden
Wendy Murgatroyd
Suzanne Waterhouse
Nicola Barnett
Carol Moran

Women
Cat Club
F45 Holmfirth
F35 Pudsey & Bramley
F35 Roundhay Runners
F35 Holmfirth
F35 Roundhay Runners
F40 Roundhay Runners
F40 Meltham
F50 Queensbury
F45 Holmfirth

Stainland
F45 Holmfirth
F60 Holmfirth
F35 Pudsey Pacers
F55 North Leeds Fell
F45 Stainland
F55 Holmfirth
F55 Leeds Brad Tri
F45 Queensbury
F45 Roundhay Runners
F65 Stainland
F45 Horsforth
F45 Fellandale
F45 Stainland
F50 Pudsey Pacers
F55 Baildon
F35 Meltham
F60 Saltaire Striders
F45 Pudsey Pacers
F35 Saltaire Striders
F55 Horsforth
F50 Stainland
F55 Stadium Runners
F60 Meltham
F50 Pudsey Pacers
F45 Pudsey Pacers
F50 Rothwell
F45 Pudsey Pacers
F45 Kirkstall
F45 Meltham
F35 Meltham
F40 Morley
F40 South Leeds Lakers
F40 Bramley Breezers
F35 Saltaire Striders
F40 Roundhay Runners
F50 Rothwell
F55 South Leeds Lakers
F45 Bramley Breezers
F45 Horsforth
F55 Kirkstall

Time
40:51
42:46
44:45
44:58
45:28
46:43
46:46
48:10
48:55
49:42
50:14
50:31
51:15
51:37
51:45
51:56
52:33
53:15
53:27
53:33
54.06
54:14
54:27
54:38
55:53
56:37
56:56
57.07
57:31
57:37
58:11
59:22
59:31
59:45
59:50
59:52
60:42
60:49
60:53
61:07
61:09
61:13
61:16
61:37
62:05
62:23
62:28
62:47
62:53
63:42

Points
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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166
125
52
238
339
308
82
175
138
232
62
184
86

111

323
148
68

70
164
191
130
366
154
204
226
312
317
146

33
331
198
215

43
103

84
114
117

93

27

66
218
219
195
297
360

90
150

48

55
248
344
106
121
254

Vicki Hipkiss
Jennie Castlehouse
Gini Knight
Jacqueline Stack
Michelle Eyres
Virginia Lewin
Sharon Whitworth
Sally Robinson

Jo Hewitt

Fiona Waterhouse
Jane Squire
Kezzie Medford
Alison Lamb
Maureen Coffey
Lindsay Johnson
Myra Wells

Lynne Oxley
Anastasia Lincoln

Richard Pattinson
Tim Midgley
Richard Herrington
Gary Rowling
Niall Bourke
Dan Greenwood
Nigel Armitage
Scott Alder

Paul Brown

Jon Holah

Chris Beadle
Rich Allen

Paul Mitchell
Jonathan Sykes
Chris Hall

Mark Crabtree
Matthew Blakeley
Simon Brady
Paul Gaile

Neil Thornton
Mark Law
Graham Pilling
Tony Daniels
Carl Heron
Peter Hughes
Adam Moger
Paul Murgatroyd
Martin Lee

Paul Hiley

Mark Wilson
Kevin Dessoy
Steve Raby
Alan Squire
Paul Smith
Sean McCaffrey
Shane Kenny
Brendan Foley

F50
F40
F60
F50
F55
F65
F45
F50
F45
F40
F50
F70
F35
F70
F50
F60
F40
F60

Men

M50
M35
M35
M35
M35
M45
M45
M40
M50
M55
M45
M40
M55
M55
M35
M60
M45
M50
M50
M35
M55
M40
M55
M55
M60
M40
M50
M45
M50
M35
M55
M55
M50
M45
M50
M45
M40

Kirkstall

Bramley Breezers
Horsforth
Horsforth

Saltaire Striders
Stainland
Meltham

Bingley

Horsforth
Horsforth
Horsforth

Pudsey Pacers
Meltham
Roundhay Runners
Pudsey Pacers
Todmorden H
Pudsey Pacers
Idle

Pudsey & Bramley
Bingley

St Theresa's
Queensbury
Pudsey & Bramley
Meltham

Pudsey Pacers
Spenborough
Rothwell

Pudsey Pacers
Holmfirth

Pudsey Pacers
Bingley

Holmfirth
Stainland

Halifax

Roundhay Runners
Queensbury
Pudsey Pacers
Holmfirth
Holmfirth

Pudsey & Bramley
Meltham
Queensbury
Queensbury
Kirkstall

South Leeds Lakers
South Leeds Lakers
Stainland
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Horsforth
Horsforth

Valley Striders
Holmfirth

Morley

Horsforth

63:45
64:10
65:04
66:10
66:35
66:51
66:58
67:32
67:39
68:19
70:41
74:01
74:08
76:45
79:04
83:17
86:10
108:59

38:34
39:18
39:38
40:40
41:02
41:07
41:14
41:27
41:39
41:51
42:10
42:27
42:31
42:38
42:48
42:52
43:01
43:24
43:35
43:37
43:46
43:58
44:07
44:12
44:18
44:22
44:27
44:40
45:00
45:13
45:22
45:30
45:34
45:40
45:46
45:58
46:05

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83

300
299
298
297
296
295
294
293
292
291
290
289
288
287
286
285
284
283
282
281
280
279
278
277
276
275
274
273
272
271
270
269
268
267
266
265
264



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

77
304
353
314
113

28
139
255
153
134
294

95
302
318

31
194

88
131
349
115
173

96
151

20
124
341

98
169
321
129

71
101
201
340

60
307
170
133
136
364
223

11
356
119
316

83

74

22
203
325

72
376
144

92

47
102

15
332

79

Nigel Crossfield
Neil Wallace
Emil Andrews
Richard Harrison
Brian Hutson
Andy Hauser
David Drake
Wasim Hussein
Simon Hands
Andrew Earnshaw
Antony Mawson
lan Goulding
David Booth
Andrew Stott
Brian Hilton
Richard Butterwick
John Halliwell
Andrew Meskell
Maris Basko
Mark Dixson
Rob Kersey
Steven Boocock
Gary Graham
Dave Burdon
Simon Purll
Steve Hall
Richard Haigh
Andrew Baiden
Mick Lunn

Neil Windle
Kevin Yewlett
David Smith
Michael Blackburn
Craig Hampshire
Tom O'Reilly

Bill Belcher

Paul Patrick
Andy Norman
Terry Sinar
Stephen Todd
lan Wright

Paul Bennett
Christopher Glover
Michael Ward
Richard Thomas
Ray McArthur
Jeff Miller
Stephen Pattison
Francis Fowles
lan Johnson
William Allan
Kieran O'Brien
Alan Cessford
Jason Haigh
Stephen Nesbitt
Adam Theakston
William Overton
Peter Ellerton
Kevin Watson

M50
M45
M40
M45
M50
M60
M50
M35
M40
M40
M50
M55
M55
M45
M70
M45
M55
M45
M35
M55
M65
M50
M50
M60
M45
M50
M55
M45
M50
M45
M65
M55
M50
M45
M35
M55
M55
M45
M55
M65
M50
M55
M55
M35
M55
M65
M45
M60
M40
M50
M70
M40
M40
M50
M50
M35
M65
M70
M70

Halifax

Pudsey & Bramley
Pudsey & Bramley
Selby Striders
Meltham

Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Queensbury
Kirkstall

Stainland

Pudsey Pacers
Holmfirth

Pudsey Pacers
Queensbury
Leeds City
Todmorden H
Pudsey Pacers
Leeds Brad Tri
Bramley Breezers
Pudsey Pacers
Holmfirth

Bramley Breezers
Holmfirth

Pudsey Pacers
South Leeds Lakers
Dewsbury

South Leeds Lakers
Rothwell

Stadium Runners
Queensbury
Holmfirth
Dewsbury

Farsley Flyers
Spenborough
Northowram Pumas
Bingley

Stainland

Pudsey Pacers
Ackworth

Chapel Allerton
South Leeds Lakers
Bramley Breezers
Kirkstall

Holmfirth

Kirkstall

Meltham

Meltham

Pudsey Pacers
Pudsey Pacers
Stainland
Tadcaster

South Leeds Lakers
Bramley Breezers
Holmfirth
Harrogate
Dewsbury

Pudsey Pacers
Bingley

Horsforth

46:11
46:18
46:18
46:23
46:29
46:38
46:46
46:51
46:57
47:01
47:04
47:10
47:17
47:20
47:24
47:54
48:00
48:30
48:32
48:35
48:40
48:46
48:59
49:03
49:12
49:20
49:44
49:56
50:09
50:27
50:49
50:54
51:01
51.06
51:08
51:10
51:20
51:22
51:23
51:26
51:28
51:41
51:48
51:59
51:59
52:00
52:01
52:25
52:58
53:19
53:23
53:24
53:39
53:52
53:54
54:23
54:35
54:39
54:51

263
262
261
260
259
258
257
256
255
254
253
252
251
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
21
210
209
208
207
206
205



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

213
100
12
123

301
97
199
75
99
305
80
347
110
87
251
13
69
363
178
109
73
141
76
50
214
128

342
116

142

Jason Duggan
Lee East

Alan Hollings
Chris Whitelegg
Dave Hudson
Neil Midgley
Steven Woods
Nick Greenwood
Malcolm Coles
Frank Beecroft
Adam Gallagher
Steve Hewitt
Mark Henderson
lan Robinson
Steve Boyer
Darren Calvert
David Owen
John Gray
Peter Hey
Rodney Tordoff
Len Shepherd
Andrew Jarvis
Patrick Nesden
Gary Carlisle
Pete Scanlon
Martin Appleby
Darin Graham

Brad Strutt
Sara Lewis

Richard Dawson

M35
M40
M55
M55
M60
M65
M55
M35
M75
M50
M35
M60
M55
M35
M55
M35
M60
M45
M65
M75
M65
M65
M65
M55
M70
M60
M55

DNF

South Leeds Lakers
Saltaire Striders
Bramley Breezers
Holmfirth
Stainland
Holmfirth

South Leeds Lakers
Pudsey Pacers
Valley Striders
Saltaire Striders
Pudsey Pacers
Holmfirth
Holmfirth

Pudsey Pacers
Stainland
Bramley Breezers
Pudsey Pacers
Meltham

Kirkstall

Pudsey Pacers
Idle

Holmfirth

Kirkstall

Kirkstall

Horsforth
Rothwell
Horsforth

Non-Scorers

Pudsey Pacers
Meltham

Bramley Breezers

54:58
55:14
55:56
56:04
56:34
56:59
57:06
57:59
58:13
59:06
59:12
60:31
60:59
61:30
61:42
62:39
64:42
65:07
66:48
67:03
69:55
71:47
72:03
74:38
78:59
80:32
80:55

49:05
55:29

204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178



